SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Birchwood Point South Ph 2

11997

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	5	EA	\$ 2,780.00	\$ 13,900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,390.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,058.00	\$ 15,290.00
Extra Manhole Depth	36.6	VF	\$ 220.00	\$ 8,052.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 805.20
Total Cost			\$ 242.00	\$ 8,857.20
Outside Drop	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 350.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		{−−− -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 −−−-	-	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 −−−-	-	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 27,997.20

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 5/11/2021

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Birchwood Point South Ph 2

11997

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	547	LF	\$44.78	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,449.47
Total Cost			\$ 49.26	\$ 26,944.13
10" PVC	185	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 10,730.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,073.00
Total Cost			\$ 63.80	
Sanitary Trench Compaction	732	TF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,196.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 219.60
Total Cost			\$ 3.30	\$ 2,415.60
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			+	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST	. — — — — — — •			\$ 41,162.73

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 5/11/2021